ACCESSORIAL CHARGES FOR AIR FREIGHT
Effective 04/01/2024

2 Man Pickup / Delivery $85.00 per hour
BOL Processing Fee $35.00 per BOL
COD Fee $35 minimum or 1%

Special Facility PU/Del Surcharge
(Convention, Military Base, College, University,

Museum, Hotel and such) $150.00 minimum - $3.00 / CWT
Inside Delivery $55.00 minimum - $3.00 / CWT
Inside Pickup $55.00 minimum - $3.00 / CWT
Import Service Charge $155.00
Payment Outlay Fee $35.00
Liftgate Pickup / Delivery $75.00
Pallet Jack Pickup / Delivery $25.00
Residential Pickup / Delivery $55.00

$75 min. or $0.25/Ib per day- First
Storage Charges 3 days free
Dock Transfer Fee $35.00 minimum - $4.00 / CWT
Waiting Time $85 per hour- one hour free
Pallet Exchange $25 / pallet
Attempted Delivery Zone Weight Rates
Attempted Pickup Zone Weight Rates
Warehouse Transfer - EWR¥* $75.00 minimum - $5.00 / CWT
Warehouse Transfer - JFK* $95.00 minimum - $9.00 / CWT

Export Drop - EWR*(for Thor pickup only) |$35.00 minimum - $3.00 / CWT
Export Drop - JFK*(for Thor pickup only) |$55.00 minimum - $6.00 / CWT

Attempted Pickup - EWR $75.00 minimum - $5.00 / CWT
Attempted Pickup - JFK $95.00 minimum - $9.00 / CWT
EWR Air Consolidation - PU and

deconsolidation* $75.00 minimum - $9.00 / CWT
JFK Air Consolidation - PU and

deconsolidation* $95.00 minimum - $12.00 / CWT
Air Consolidation HAWB handling fee $35 / HAWB

ULD Return EWR $55 per airline

ULD Return JFK $75 per airline




Appointment PU / Del

$75 per shipment

Hazmat

$75 per shipment

Weekend Pickup

$75 per shipment

Bonded Cargo Surcharge

$85 per shipmnet

Alcohol Permit (NJ)

$75 per permit

Labeling / blinding

$5 per label

Airline documents printing

$15/ per shipment

Hazmat Placards

$15 per placard

* FSC TO APPLY




